INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
AOC-DP-Dxx
DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable connectors
Datasheet v1.0
INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
1. DESCRIPTION
The INFOBIT DP 1.4 AOC is a new generation of advanced Active Optical Cables (AOC) that
employ cutting edge technology to deliver unprecedented resolution, performance and

Power Source Powered from DisplayPort source devices
Power Consumption Max. 0.5W
4. ORDER CODES
AOC-DP-D05 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 5m
AOC-DP-D10 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 10m
AOC-DP-D15 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 15m
AOC-DP-D20 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 20m
AOC-DP-D30 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 30m
AOC-DP-D40 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 40m
AOC-DP-D50 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 50m
AOC-DP-D60 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 60m
AOC-DP-D70 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 70m
AOC-DP-D80 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 80m
AOC-DP-D90 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 90m
AOC-DP-D100 DP 1.4 8K AOC cable, Mini DP to Mini DP with detachable
connectors, 100m